Position Other Positions Held

Director - Food Servs.
Manager - Food Servs.

Accounting Specialist - Fs -
2404

Secretary Il Fs- 2402
Account Clerk Ill - Fs -2404
Field Supervisor - Food Servs.

Maintenance Util Worker IV -
Hvac/Refrig

Lead Warehouse Person - 2204

Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust Il - Fs -
2204

Field Supervisor - Food Servs.

Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust Il - Fs -
2204

Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust Il -
Vending

Buyer - Fs 2404 Sub Clerk Typist Il -
2410, Classified
Retired/Cobra, Sub

Buyer
Bilingual Clerk - Fs - 2401

Accounting Specialist - Fs -
2404

K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$133,942
$106,068
$74,894

$66,520
$66,313
$65,671
$62,266

$59,071
$57,135

$53,930
$42,498

$38,182

$34,907

$27,052
$989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,140
$32,641
$27,082

$14,491
$25,279
$13,798
$11,553

$23,867
$12,176

$23,375
$20,943

$20,162

$3,181

$4,451
$1,210



