Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Food Servs.		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$133,942	\$39,140
Manager - Food Servs.		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$106,068	\$32,641
Accounting Specialist - Fs - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$74,894	\$27,082
Secretary III Fs- 2402		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$66,520	\$14,491
Account Clerk III - Fs -2404		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$66,313	\$25,279
Field Supervisor - Food Servs.		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$65,671	\$13,798
Maintenance Util Worker IV - Hvac/Refrig		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$62,266	\$11,553
Lead Warehouse Person - 2204		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$59,071	\$23,867
Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust II - Fs - 2204		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$57,135	\$12,176
Field Supervisor - Food Servs.		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$53,930	\$23,375
Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust II - Fs - 2204		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$42,498	\$20,943
Stock Clerk/Drvr/Cust II - Vending		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$38,182	\$20,162
Buyer - Fs 2404	Sub Clerk Typist II - 2410, Classified Retired/Cobra, Sub Buyer	Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$34,907	\$3,181
Bilingual Clerk - Fs - 2401		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$27,052	\$4,451
Accounting Specialist - Fs - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Food Services	\$989	\$1,210